
St. Patrick School 2023-2024 Calendar
This calendar is a guide. Dates and events are tentative and may change.  A more updated calendar will be available through Google.

August October

Fri., Aug. 18 Summer Program Ends Fri., Oct. 13
Early Dismissal: 11:30am, Faculty Meeting, Progress Reports K-2/
 (No after school care)

Mon., Aug.28 Back to School Bash 5:30 pm-7:30 pm Mon., Oct. 16 Student Council Elections

Wed., Aug. 30 Faculty Meeting and Noon Mass Wed., Oct. 18 8th Grade Individual Cap and Gown Pictures/ Picture Makeup Day (PCR)

Wed., Aug. 30 Parent Town Hall & PTO meeting 6:30 pm (OLPH) Thurs., Oct. 19 Pizza Day

Thur., Aug. 31 PreK & K meet and greet 9-10 am in classrooms Mon., Oct. 23 Student Council Installation 2:00 pm (Upper Church)

Mon., Oct. 23 Finance Committee Meeting 7:00 pm (PCR)

September Fri., Oct. 27 Event TBD

Fri., Sept. 1 No School Tues., Oct. 31 PK Halloween Parade and TAG DAY - Halloween colors, no masks allowed

Mon., Sept. 4 No School - Labor Day 

Tues., Sept. 5 First Day of School - PK3 & PK4 only dismissed @ 11:30 am November

Wed., Sept.6 After School Program Begins Today Wed., Nov. 1 All Saints Day School Mass 8:45 am (Grade 6) - Mass uniform required

Fri., Sept 8 Tag Day/Early Dismissal: 11:30am Fri., Nov. 3 Early Dismissal: 11:30am/Faculty meeting

Mon., Sept. 11 School Mass 8:45am (Grade 8) - Mass uniform required Mon. Nov. 6 Cash Calendars begin

Sept.11-Oct. 5 MAP Assessments Grades K-8 Thurs., Nov. 9 Open House 5-7 pm (OLPH and classrooms)

Wed., Sept. 13 Band/Violin Demo 9 am Fri., Nov. 10 No School - Veterans Day

Thurs., Sept. 14 Back to School Night All Grades 6:30pm - 8:30 pm (classrooms) Sun., Nov. 12- Sat., Nov. 18 Discover Catholic Schools Week

Mon., Sept. 18 Golf Tournament - Ipswich Country Club Thurs., Nov. 16 Pizza Day

Thur., Sept. 21 Pizza Day Fri., Nov. 17 Grades close for Term 1

Mon. Sept. 25 School Advisory Board 7 pm (PCR) Wed., Nov. 22
TAG DAY and Early Dismissal: 11:30am/ Faculty Meeting  (No after school 
care)

Tues., Sept. 26 Picture Day - Grades PK3-2  (PCR) Wed., Nov. 22 Shamrock Rally 8:45 am-9:30 am (OLPH),  Report Cards Term 1 Grades PK-8

Wed., Sept. 27 Picture Day - Grades 3-8; (PCR) Thurs., Nov. 23 & Fri., Nov. 24 No School - Thanksgiving Break

Thurs., Sept. 28 High School Information Night 7th & 8th grade  -  6-8 pm (OLPH) Mon., Nov. 27 Classes resume

Thur., Nov. 30
Early Dismissal: 11:30 am  Conferences 12:30pm-4:00 pm  
(After School Care in Art Room)

October December

Mon., Oct. 2 School Mass 8:45am (Grade 7) - Mass uniform required Fri., Dec. 1
Early Dismissal: 11:30 am  Conferences 12:30pm-4:00 pm  
After School Care in Art Room

Wed., Oct. 4 Class Picture Day - Grades PK3-8- Mass Uniform required  (OLPH) Fri., Dec. 8
Immaculate Conception School Mass 8:45 am (Grade 5) 
 - Mass uniform required, Faculty Christmas party (No after school care)

Thur., Oct. 5 8th Grade parent meeting 6:30 pm - 8 pm Mon., Dec. 11 Grades 3-5 Reconciliation 8:45 am

Fri., Oct. 6 No School - Professional Development Day for Faculty Fri., Dec. 15 Christmas Pageant 6:00 pm (Upper Church)

Mon., Oct. 9 No School - Columbus Day Wed., Dec. 20 Santa Visit

Thur., Dec. 21 Pizza Day

Fri., Dec. 22 TAG DAY and Early Dismissal: 11:30 am

Mon., Dec. 25- Jan. 1 No School - Christmas Break



St. Patrick School 2023-2024 Calendar (cont.)
Jan. March

Tues., Jan. 2 Classes Resume Fri., March 29 No School - Good Friday

Fri., Jan. 5 TAG DAY & Early Dismissal: 11:30 am/ Faculty Meeting Sun., March 31 Easter Sunday

Mon., Jan. 8 School Mass 8:45am (Grade 4)  - Mass uniform required TBD 8th Grade Confirmation 

Mon., Jan. 15 No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Tues., Jan. 16 School Advisory Board Meeting 7:00 pm (PCR) April

Wed., Jan. 17 Progress Reports Grades K-2 Mon., April 1 No School - Easter Monday

Thurs., Jan. 25 Pizza Day Fri., April 5 TAG DAY, Early Dismissal: 11:30 am/Faculty Meeting

Sat., Jan. 27 Sacrament of Reconciliation (Grade 2) 10:00 am Mon., April 15- Fri., April 19 No School - April Break
Sun., Jan. 28-
Sun., Feb. 4

Catholic Schools Week/Enrollment for 2024-2025 school year is 
open Mon., April 22 Classes Resume and School Advisory Board Meeting 7:00 pm (PCR)

Sun., Jan. 28 Faculty Mass @ Noon and Open House 1:00-2:30 pm (OLPH) Thurs., April 25 Pizza Day

Mon., Jan. 29 Catholic Schools Week Celebrate Teachers & School Staff Fri., April 26 TAG DAY and FUN RUN -  Location TBD

Tues., Jan. 30 Catholic Schools Week Celebrate Volunteers April 29-May 23 MAP Testing

Wed., Jan. 31 Catholic Schools Week Celebrate God TBD PK3 & PK4 walking field trip to Stoneham Police and Fire Departments

May

February Fri., May 3
TAG Day, Early Dismissal: 11:30 am, Faculty Meeting/Progress Reports K-2 
(No after school care), Shamrock Rally 8:45 am-9:30 am (OLPH)

Thurs., Feb. 1 Catholic Schools Week Celebrate Parents Sat., May 4 First Communion 11:00 am

Fri., Feb. 2 Last day of Catholic Schools Week Celebrate Students Thurs., May 9 Ascension Thursday School Mass 8:45 am (Grade 2)  - Mass uniform required

Fri., Feb. 2
TAG DAY & Early Dismissal: 11:30 am, Shamrock Rally
 8:45 am-9:30 am (OLPH)  Faculty Meeting Thur., May 16 Pizza Day

Wed., Feb. 7 100th Day of School Fri., May 17 Field Day/ (Rain Date 5/20/24) Early Dismissal: 1 pm

Fri., Feb. 9 Grades close for Term 2 Fri., May 24
Memorial Day Program 1:30 pm (Upper Church) (No after school care)
grades close for 8th grade only

Wed., Feb. 14
Ash Wednesday School Mass 8:45 am (Grade 3) - Mass
uniform required/Early Dismissal: 1:30 pm, Pizza Day Mon., May 27 No School - Memorial Day

Fri., Feb. 16 Report Cards Term 2 Thurs., May 30 8th Grade Class Night, 6-8 pm (OLPH)

Mon., Feb. 19- Fri. Feb. 23 No School - Feb. Break Fri., May 31 8th Grade Breakfast 8:30 am (OLPH), Clap Out

Mon., Feb. 26 Classes Resume

TBD Scholastic Book Fair (Parish Council Room) June

Sun., June 2 Class of 2024 Graduation 2 pm (Upper Church)

March Tues., June 4
PK3 end of year Performances and Last Day, 9 am
 (Students dismissed after performance)

Fri., March 1 Read Across America Celebration Wed., June 5

Pre-K4 Moving Up Program 8:30 am (Upper Church) 
Kindergarten Closing Program 10:00 am (Upper Church) (All Pre-K4 and Kindergarten students 
dismissed after performance)

Mon., March 11 Sacrament of Reconciliation (Grades 6-8) 8:45 am Thur., June 6 Moving Up Day 1:30 pm

Fri., March 15 No School - Faculty Professional Development Day Fri., June 7
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL: 11:30 am Dismissal
School Mass 8:45am (Grade 1)  - Mass uniform required/ Report Cards 

Thurs., March 21 Pizza Day Mon., June 10 Faculty Workshop Day

Fri., March 22
Tag Day for Saint Patrick /Early Dismissal: 11:30 am/After School
 Care in Art Room/Parent Teacher Conferences 12:30-4:00 pm Mon., June 10 School Advisory Board Meeting 7:00 pm (PCR)

Sun., March 24 Palm Sunday Mon., June 17 Summer Program Begins

Thur., March 28 Holy Thursday / Living Stations of the Cross Wed., June 19 Summer program closed - Juneteenth


